) ’ g ? ¥ 5 2 f"',: ‘;{.w
22p W AOC O J

$ z% é@gkff

: _ fJQ(’

GREAT ORGAN M s e ARt/
1« 8' Principal 61 pipes. leﬂaJ%&I
2. 8' Bourdon 61 pipes.

3. 4! Octave ' 61 pipes.
4. 4' Bourdon 12 pipes.
5. 2' Octave 12 pipes.
6. | IV Mixture 244 pipes.
7. 8' Krummhorn 61 pipes.

8. 8' Trompette Swell
Couplers to Great:
Great to Great 16'
Great Unison Off
Great to Great 4'
Swell to Great 16'
Swell to Great 8'

Swell to Great 4°'
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SWELL ORGAN

9.
10.
1.
12.
13,
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21

1

16"
8"
gt
g1
40
4"
21

1/3"

II1

Iv

16"
g

4|

Rohrflote
Rohrflote

Viola

Viola Celeste (TC)
Spitzprincipal
Rohrflote
Blockflote
Larigot
Sesquialtera_(TC)
Plein Jeu
Trompette
Trompette
Trompette
Tremolo

Couplers to Swell:

Swell to Swell 16°
Swell Unison Off

Swell to Swell 4!

Preparation
- 61 pipes.
61 pipes.
49 pipes.
61 pipes.
12 pipes.
12 pipes.
61 pipes.
98 pipes.
244 pipes.
61 pipes.
12 pipes.

12 pipes.
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PEDAL ORGAN

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33

34.

32!

16"

16"

8 1

8'

4 1

4!

Iv

16"

Resultant
Principal
Subbass

Rohrflote
Principal
Subbass

Rohrflote
Principal
Rohrflote

Mixture

Trompette

Trompette

Trompette

Couplers
Great
Great
Swell

Swell

to

Pedal:

Pedal 8°
Pedal 4°
Pedal 8'

Pedal 4°'

32 pipes.
32 pipes.
Preparation
12 pipes.
12 pipes.
Swell

12 pipes.
Swell
Preparation
Swell

Swell

Swell
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